DONATION COLLECTION TIN AGREEMENT

Youth Solutions Donation Collection Tin Agreement

Please complete the form below and return to Youth Solutions Communications Coordinator Amanda Dillon at amanda@youthsolutions.com.au to have a branded tin delivered to your premises.

_						
H	116	ın	ess	~	Δta	ıle
ப	us		C33	u	CLO	113

Dusiness details	,						
Business name							
Contact name				Position			
Contact phone			'				
Email							
Business address							
busiliess address				Postcode			
Postal address							
1 Ostal addiess				Postcode			
Number of tins req	uired						
Number of flyers re	equired						
Agreement I, (name)			_ , agree to d	isplay a Youth	n Solutions donation		
collection tin at (bus			for a period of six months,				
from		_ to		·			
off to my premises. Solutions will conta premises for a furth notify Youth Solution	I understand act me to eith ner 6 months. on 02 462 wish to cease	I that after 6 monther arrange collect Should something 28 2319 immediate my support, I unde	ns from the cition of the tire in the tire in the tire in the interest in the instance in the	Irop-off date an or reconfirm the tin, I under tin need em y responsibility	ed and a tin will be dropped representative from Youth the tin's placement at my stand it is my responsibility ptying before the 6 months to contact Youth Solutions		
Signed:			_	7	hank you for your support;		
Office use only							
Tin provided			Date				
CC signature			Date				

CEO signature

Date